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The FPMA-HAC100 is a medical ceiling

mount with gas spring for LCD/LED/TFT

screens up to 24 inch (60 cm).

This NewStar medical LCD/LED/TFT ceiling mount allows you to mount a screen to the ceiling. This model allow users to swing, lift, tilt and

turn the LCD screen for maximum efficiency and comfort. This ceiling mount easily connects to the back of each LCD screen due to the

VESA hole pattern. 

The arm has a built-in gas spring.

Cables easily fit in the arm for a clean workplace.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

Screen size

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Height

Depth

Swivel

Rotation

Tilt

Screens

Max. weight

EAN code

Grey

5 year

10 - 24"

75x75 mm

100x100 mm

0 - 170 cm

0 - 170 cm

260°

270°

45°

1

6

8717371441081

SCREEN SIZE
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